Rotary Transducer
Analog rotation & angle measurement
Series WP, WP-M
Key-Features:
- Housing diameter WP-M: 40 mm, WP: 60 mm
- Sensor element: Precision potentiometer
- Measurement ranges from 90° to maximum 43200°
  (equals 120 turns)

WP / WP-M*
- 8 -
ORDER CODE
ACCESSORIES
Office Köln
Auf der Pehle 1
50321 Brühl
Tel. +49 (0)2232 56 79 44
Fax +49 (0)2232 56 79 45
Head Office
Mehlbeerenstr. 4
82024 Taufkirchen
Tel. +49 (0)89 67 97 13-0
Fax +49 (0)89 67 97 13-250
WayCon Positionsmesstechnik GmbH
email: info@waycon.de
internet: www.waycon.de
Subject to change without prior notice.
Version
Standard
Sensor with additional options
-
O
Cable with mating connector M12, 4-pole, shielded
K4P2M-S-M12 PAXP000B 1 channel, supply : 85 to 250 VAC
K4P5M-S-M12 PAXP001B 1 channel, supply : 11...36 VDC/24 VAC
K4P10M-S-M12
K4P2M-SW-M12
K4P5M-SW-M12 PAXDP00B 2 channels, supply : 85 to 250 VAC
K4P10M-SW-M12 PAXDP01B 2 channels, supply : 11...36 VDC/24 VAC
Mating Connector M12, 4-pole, shielded Digital display 1 channel, Potentiometer
D4-G-M12-S PAXD000B 1 channel, supply : 85 to 250 VAC
D4-W-M12-S PAXD001B 1 channel, supply : 11...36 VDC/24 VAC
SQUEEZER Couplings
SQUEEZER2000 2 m cable, open ends MBK-15.5-23-06-06
MBK-20-26-06-10
Connection cable for SQEEZER, 4-pole, shielded MBK-20-26-10-10